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GOLF CLUB

Senior League Shamble 9/24/25

Gedemer, Hart, Reef, Wilkins
Leonard, Mooney, Talbott, Wilson
Flaherty, Rolph, Stewart, Sutherlin
Alexander, Busch, Rans, CD Smith
Dick, Heiny, Kuphall, Mervilde

Baker, Decker, Gabbard, Komor
Becker, Croswell, Cummings, Erdberg
R Johnson, Miller, P Payne, Zylka
Bleyle, Harcourt, Lucas, Weissert
Auffrey, Conner, Davis, Vincent
Estabrook, Steger, Trump
Edmondson, Isenhower, Gilbert, Puhl
Huber, Levandowski, McSweeney
Beresford, Corbett, Lindner, St John
Geboyls, Wells, Wittstein, Wright
King, D Smith, Sprunger

Carr, Lynch, Schrage, Thornberry
Commons, Kirkhoff, Ooley, Wirthwein
Crane, Light, Standridge, Thomas
Perillo, Runo, Wellens, Wilmoth

Butt, Grieninger, Murphy, Steipp
Milliken, Pinkerton, Sullivan
Buckland, Buckland, Timmons

Kern, Mader, Million, Sobek

Korros, Marusic, Schnare

Breedlove, Daniel, Hummel, Scheuerman
Hawkins, Piening, Rice

Albregts, Flynn, Melton

Score to Par

-18
-16
15
-15
-13
-12
-12
-11
-11
-10
-10
-10
-10




